Industrial Power Supply
DIN Rail Models
CliQ III Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRP-24V120W1CAN
24
120
DRP-24V240W1CAN 240
DRP-24V480W1CAN 480
CliQ VA Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRV-24V120W1PN
24
120
DRV-24V240W1PN 240
DRV-24V480W1PN 480
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRF-12V120W1GBA
12
1-Phase
120
DRF-12V120W1GTA 120
DRF-12V240W1GBA 240
DRF-12V240W1GTA 240
DRF-24V120W1GBA
24
1-Phase
120
DRF-24V120W1GTA 120
DRF-24V240W1GBA 240
DRF-24V240W1GTA 240
DRF-24V480W1GBA 480
DRF-24V480W1GTA 480
DRF-48V120W1GBA
48
1-Phase
120
DRF-48V120W1GTA 120
DRF-48V240W1GBA 240
DRF-48V240W1GTA 240
DRF-48V480W1GBA 480
DRF-48V480W1GTA 480
DRF-24V120W3GBA
24
3-Phase
120
DRF-24V120W3GTA 120
DRF-24V240W3GBA 240
DRF-24V240W3GTA 240
DRF-24V480W3GBA 480
DRF-24V480W3GTA 480
DRF-24V960W3GBA 960
CliQ M Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRM-24V80W1PN
24
81.6
DRM-24V120W1PN 120
DRM-24V240W1PN 240
DRM-24V480W1PN 480
DRM-24V960W1PN 960
DRM-24V480W1SN 480
DRM-24V480W3PN 24
3-Phase
480
DRM-24V960W3PN 960
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRL-12V75W1AA 12 75
DRL-24V75W1AA 24 75
DRL-48V75W1AA 48 75.36
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRL-12V120W1EN
12
120
DRL-12V240W1EN 240
DRL-24V120W1EN
24
120
DRL-24V240W1EN 240
DRL-24V480W1EN 480
DRL-48V120W1EN
48
120
DRL-48V240W1EN 240
DRL-48V480W1EN 480
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRS-5V30W1NZ
5
15
DRS-5V50W1AZ 30
DRS-5V50W1NZ 25
DRS-12V50W1NZ 12 48
DRS-24V30W1AZ
24
30
DRS-24V30W1NZ 30
DRS-24V50W1NZ 50
DRS-24V100W1AZ 96
DRS-24V100W1NZ 91.2
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DRC-12V030W1RZ
12
24
DRC-12V060W1RZ 54
DRC-12V100W1RZ 85.2
DRC-24V030W1RZ
24
36
DRC-24V060W1RZ 60
DRC-24V100W1RZ 91.92
DRC-48V060W1RZ
48
60
DRC-48V100W1RZ 92.16
In
d
u
s
tria
l P
o
w
e
r S
u
p
p
ly
09
DIN Rail Models
Modules, DVP
DVP Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Power (W)
DVP-PS01
24
24
DVP-PS02 48
DVP-PS03 120
Redundancy
Module
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
DRR-20N
24
20
DRR-40N 40
DC-UPS Module Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
DRU-24V40ABN
24
40
DRU-24V10ACZ 10
DRU-24V10AMN 10
DRU-24V20AMN 20
DRU-24V40AMN 40
Model Name
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
DRB-24V020ABN
24
20
DRB-24V040ABN 40
(without battery)
Model Name
Input/
Output
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(A)
DRN-24V7AAEN 24 40
Industrial Power Supply CliQ M Series Sets for Uninterruptible Systems
The integration is set to reduce production downtime during power failures.